

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00543

WBS No:2024CPT.08.07.20622

County:Montgomery

Asphalt Surface Treatment

Bid Opening Date: 12/12/2023 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	WAUGH ASPHALT INC		RILEY PAVING INC		
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$12,175.00	\$12,175.00	\$28,525.00	\$28,525.00	
2	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	13.00	TONS	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$650.00	\$8,450.00	
3	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	270.00	TONS	\$287.04	\$77,500.80	\$258.00	\$69,660.00	
4	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	64,739.00	SY	\$1.14	\$73,802.46	\$1.29	\$83,513.31	
5	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	35,606.00	GAL	\$2.14	\$76,196.84	\$2.23	\$79,401.38	
6	VACUUM TRUCK	5.00	WKS	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	
7	BLOTTING SAND	10.00	TON	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	
8	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	630.00	SF	\$6.25	\$3,937.50	\$6.25	\$3,937.50	
9	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$12,800.00	\$12,800.00	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00	
10	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	234,012.00	LF	\$0.13	\$30,421.56	\$0.13	\$30,421.56	
					\$296,084.16	\$328,008.75		

Bidder No. 1: WAUGH ASPHALT INC

Bidder No. 2: RILEY PAVING INC

Bidder No. 3: WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC

Bidder No. 4: CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00543

WBS No:2024CPT.08.07.20622

County:Montgomery

Asphalt Surface Treatment

Bid Opening Date: 12/12/2023 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC		CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$41,500.00	\$41,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
2	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	13.00	TONS	\$750.00	\$9,750.00	\$750.00	\$9,750.00
3	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	270.00	TONS	\$279.00	\$75,330.00	\$402.00	\$108,540.00
4	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	64,739.00	SY	\$1.00	\$64,739.00	\$1.44	\$93,224.16
5	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	35,606.00	GAL	\$2.50	\$89,015.00	\$2.52	\$89,727.12
6	VACUUM TRUCK	5.00	WKS	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.50	\$2.50
7	BLOTTING SAND	10.00	TON	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$0.50	\$5.00
8	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	630.00	SF	\$9.00	\$5,670.00	\$9.00	\$5,670.00
9	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
10	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	234,012.00	LF	\$0.14	\$32,761.68	\$0.14	\$32,761.68
					\$351,515.68		\$414,680.46

Bidder No. 1: WAUGH ASPHALT INC

Bidder No. 2: RILEY PAVING INC

Bidder No. 3: WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC

Bidder No. 4: CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC